P
R
O
D
U
C
T
IN

AFS60/AFM60 EtherCAT®
8015227/2019-12-18
Ordering information
Type code AFS Absolute Encoder Singleturn, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
1 Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm
Electrical interface
E EtherCAT®
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Number of steps freely programmable by customer:
Type A = 2 ... 262144
Factory programmed to: Type A = 262144
A F S 6 0 A – S E B 2 6 2 1 4 4
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Solid shaft, servo flange, Ø 6 mm, length 10 mm AFS60A-S1EB262144 1059072
Solid shaft, face mount flange, Ø 10 mm, length 19 mm AFS60A-S4EB262144 1059071
Type code AFM Absolute Encoder Multiturn, solid shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
1 Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
4 Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm
Electrical interface
E EtherCAT®
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
1 8 Type A: 18 bit (Singleturn) x 12 bit Multiturn (factory programmed)
A F M 6 0 A – S E B 0 1 8 x 1 2
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Solid shaft, servo flange, Ø 6 mm, length 10 mm AFM60A-S1EB018x12 1059061
Solid shaft, face mount flange, Ø 10 mm, length 19 mm AFM60A-S4EB018x12 1059060
Subject to change without notice
A F S 6 0 / A F M 6 0  E T H E R C AT ®  –  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R S  |  S I C K
Absolute encoders
﻿
8
AFS60/AFM60 EtherCAT®
8015227/2019-12-18
Type code AFS Absolute Encoder Singleturn, blind hollow shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
J Blind hollow shaft 5/8"
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
E EtherCAT®
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
Number of steps freely programmable by customer:
Type A = 2 ... 262144
Factory programmed to: Type A = 262144
A F S 6 0 A – B E B 2 6 2 1 4 4
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 8 mm AFS60A-BBEB262144 1059070
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 3/8" AFS60A-BCEB262144 1059069
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 10 mm AFS60A-BDEB262144 1059068
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 12 mm AFS60A-BEEB262144 1059067
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 1/2" AFS60A-BFEB262144 1059066
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 14 mm AFS60A-BGEB262144 1059065
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 15 mm AFS60A-BHEB262144 1059064
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 5/8" AFS60A-BJEB262144 1059063
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 1/4" AFS60A-BKEB262144 1059062
Subject to change without notice
A F S 6 0 / A F M 6 0  E T H E R C AT ®  –  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R S  |  S I C K
Absolute encoders
﻿
9
AFS60/AFM60 EtherCAT®
8015227/2019-12-18
Type code AFM Absolute Encoder Multiturn, blind hollow shaft
Type
A Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
C Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
D Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
F Blind hollow shaft 1/2"
G Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
K Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
E EtherCAT®
Connection type
B 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
1 8 Type A: 18 bit (Singleturn) x 12 bit Multiturn (factory programmed)
A F M 6 0 A – B E B 0 1 8 x 1 2
Ordering examples
Mechanical interface Model name Part no.
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 8 mm AFM60A-BBEB018x12 1059059
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 3/8" AFM60A-BCEB018x12 1059058
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 10 mm AFM60A-BDEB018x12 1059057
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 12 mm AFM60A-BEEB018x12 1059056
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 1/2" AFM60A-BFEB018x12 1059055
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 14 mm AFM60A-BGEB018x12 1059054
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 15 mm AFM60A-BHEB018x12 1059053
Blind hollow shaft, Ø 1/4" AFM60A-BKEB018x12 1059052
Subject to change without notice
A F S 6 0 / A F M 6 0  E T H E R C AT ®  –  A B S O L U T E  E N C O D E R S  |  S I C K
Absolute encoders
﻿
1 0
AFS60/AFM60 EtherCAT®
8015227/2019-12-18
Dimensional drawings
Face mount flange
25°±5°
A
C
Ø 0.05 B 0.1 A
Ø 0.1 C
62.3 (2.45)
10
(0.39)
10.3
(0.41)
M
12
 x
 1
Ø
60
 (2
.3
6)
2
x
M
12
 x
 1
61.5 (2.42)
65±0.5 (2.56)
Ø